
XII. VISEGRAD JUNIOR GRAND PRIX 
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2016VJGP, GOD, 20160227 

  

Women's junior Right Hand -55 Kg 

1. Kulcs, Vivien 

2. Magusinova, Kristina (Slovakia) 

3. Novakova, Eva (Slovakia) 

4. Nuttova, Nikola (Slovakia) 

5. Kulcs, Dzseniffer 

6. Bogdán, Veronika 

  

Men's junior Left Hand -70 Kg 

1. Adamov, Adam (Slovakia) 

2. Gabor, Jan (Slovakia) 

3. Lőczi, János 

4. Tanka, Róbert 

5. Nutta, Patrik (Slovakia) 

6. Dvorscak, Radovan (Slovakia) 

7. Csonka, Dániel 

8. Habran, Jakub (Slovakia) 

9. Suran, Matej (Slovakia) 

10. Raska, Ondrej (Czech Republic) 

11. Lukacovic, Adam (Slovakia) 

12. Simon, Dániel 

13. Kiss, Benedek 

14. Onderko, Marek (Slovakia) 

15. Csonka, Roland 

16. Barna, Tivadar 



17. Kulcs, Dominik 

18. Czahesz, Roland 

  

Men's junior Right Hand -70 Kg 

1. Adamov, Adam (Slovakia) 

2. Gabor, Jan (Slovakia) 

3. Lőczi, János 

4. Habran, Jakub (Slovakia) 

5. Onderko, Marek (Slovakia) 

6. Nutta, Patrik (Slovakia) 

  

Men's disable Left Hand 90+ Kg 

1. Simon, Dániel 

2. Farkas, István 

3. Withers, Harry (Great Britain) 

  

Men's disable Right Hand 90+ Kg 

1. Simon, Dániel 

2. Withers, Harry (Great Britain) 

  

Women's junior Left Hand 60 Kg 

1. Barzsó, Henrietta 

2. Liskova, Klaudia (Slovakia) 

3. Rokycakova, Kristina (Slovakia) 

4. Novakova, Eva (Slovakia) 

5. Magusinova, Kristina (Slovakia) 

6. Kulcs, Vivien 

7. Kulcs, Dzseniffer 

8. Nuttova, Nikola (Slovakia) 

9. Bogdán, Veronika 



10. Gálffy, Zsófia 

  

Women's junior Right Hand 60 Kg 

1. Barzsó, Henrietta 

2. Ajpekova, Barbara (Slovakia) 

3. Rokycakova, Kristina (Slovakia) 

4. Gálffy, Zsófia 

  

Women's junior Left Hand 60+ Kg 

1. Polyák, Adél 

2. Frajtková, Natália (Slovakia) 

3. Kruzova, Nikola (Czech Republic) 

4. Lőczi, Vivien 

  

Women's junior Right Hand 60+ Kg 

1. Polyák, Adél 

2. Kruzova, Nikola (Czech Republic) 

3. Lőczi, Vivien 

  

Men's junior Right Hand 75 Kg 

1. Tudor, Alin Florin (Romania) 

2. Kostov, Rastislav (Slovakia) 

3. Orbán, Erik 

4. Sevcik, Stanislav (Slovakia) 

5. Valkovic, Pavol (Slovakia) 

6. Mészáros, Dominik 

7. Vida, Dominik (Slovakia) 

8. Rostás, István 

9. Gyimesi, Gergő 

10. Luba, Marian (Slovakia) 



11. Dvorscak, Jozef (Slovakia) 

12. Ondrejka, Ivan (Slovakia) 

  

Men's junior Left Hand -80 Kg 

1. Kostov, Rastislav (Slovakia) 

2. Halász, Edmond 

3. Vida, Dominik (Slovakia) 

4. Szakállas, Szilárd 

5. Tudor, Alin Florin (Romania) 

6. Orbán, Erik 

7. Dvorscak, Jozef (Slovakia) 

8. Valkovic, Pavol (Slovakia) 

9. Sevcik, Stanislav (Slovakia) 

10. Ivicic, Tomas (Czech Republic) 

11. Jankovych, Lukas (Czech Republic) 

12. Nutta, Marek (Slovakia) 

13. Ondrejka, Ivan (Slovakia) 

14. Gyimesi, Gergő 

15. Rostás, István 

16. Luba, Marian (Slovakia) 

17. Mészáros, Dominik 

18. Galambos, Marcell 

19. Hric, Oliver (Slovakia) 

  

Men's junior Left Hand 80+ Kg 

1. Vaculovic, Vaclav (Czech Republic) 

2. Sunega, Jakub (Slovakia) 

3. Kohutovic, Daniel (Slovakia) 

4. Olah, Christian (Slovakia) 

5. Radovan, Andrasko (Slovakia) 



6. Németh, Levente 

7. Bogdán, Péter 

8. Horváth, János 

9. Gliva, Ernő 

10. Nagy, Márton 

11. Ehmann, Gábor 

12. Farkas, István 

13. Nagy, János 

14. Sztanek, Sándor 

  

Men's junior Right Hand -65 Kg 

1. Suran, Matej (Slovakia) 

2. Raska, Ondrej (Czech Republic) 

3. Kiss, Benedek 

4. Simon, Dániel 

5. Csonka, Dániel 

6. Lukacovic, Adam (Slovakia) 

7. Tanka, Róbert 

8. Kulcs, Dominik 

9. Csonka, Roland 

10. Czahesz, Roland 

11. Barna, Tivadar 

  

Men's junior Right Hand -80 Kg 

1. Halász, Edmond 

2. Nutta, Marek (Slovakia) 

3. Szakállas, Szilárd 

4. Hric, Oliver (Slovakia) 

5. Galambos, Marcell 

6. Ivicic, Tomas (Czech Republic) 



7. Jankovych, Lukas (Czech Republic) 

  

Men's junior Right Hand 80+ Kg 

1. Vaculovic, Vaclav (Czech Republic) 

2. Sunega, Jakub (Slovakia) 

3. Olah, Christian (Slovakia) 

4. Kohutovic, Daniel (Slovakia) 

5. Gliva, Ernő 

6. Nagy, Márton 

7. Horváth, János 

8. Ehmann, Gábor 

9. Németh, Levente 

10. Radovan, Andrasko (Slovakia) 

11. Nagy, János 

12. Bogdán, Péter 

13. Sztanek, Sándor 

TEAMS: 
1. Slovakia 255 p. 
2. Hungary 227 p. 
3. Czech rep. 65 p. 
4. Romania 17 p. 

 


